7 jan
14 jan
21 jan
28 jan

4 feb
11 feb
18 feb
25 feb

4 mar
11 mar
18 mar
25 mar

1 apr

8 apr
15 apr
22 apr
29 apr

6 maj

Spilleplan tirsdag aften forar 2025

Par 1 Svend

Par 1 Svend

Par 1 Svend

Par 1 Svend

Par 1 Svend

Vinterferie Gunnar abent hus eftermiddag
Par 1 Svend

Par 1 Jens

Par 1 Jens op/nedrykning

Par 2 Jens

Par 2 Jens

Holdturnering Jens

Holdturnering Svend

Holdturnering Jens

Abent hus Jens Péske: dbent hus aften
Par 2 Jens

Par 2 Jens

Generalforsamling




